Title 24 is regulated for lamps with color temperatures up to 4000K.
ClickBright™
Light Bars
Product User Guide
Year
Warranty
5
ClickBright™ Light Bars Product User Guide

1ft (30cm)
2ft (58cm)
Ordering Code
Length
- 1ft bar01FT
02FT  - 2ft bar
CLK-01-
ClickBright™
Series Voltage
24V -
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2Page
Dimensions 24V
/ ”1
2 12 mm
/ ”3
8 10 mm
ClickBright™ Light Bars Product User Guide
V.2020.11.05
4
5
7
8
M
I
75
%
10
0%
25
%
50
%
M
2
*
6
I
2
3
Remote Control*
MODEL: T3-CV
2.4G WIRELESS REMOTE CONTROL
POWER INPUT: DC5V-DC24V
OUTPUT: 6Ax3CHPO
W
ER
D
C
D
C
A
D
R
E
S
S
S
E
TTIN
G
L ED  CON TR O LL E R
O
U
TP
U
T
W N